EastSide Charter 2021-2022 Bus Schedule

To sign up for the bus or make changes

ck Updated 9/15/2021

to your bus or bus stop, contact our main office.

Bus 1/5
AM PICK-UP

6:15 Lucerne Dr & Vinings Way

6:25 Apple Chase Apts

6:32 Sparrow Run @ Solo Mart

6:37 1415 Pulaski Hwy (Learning Link)
6:50 120 Troubadour Way(Derr's Mrkt)
6:54 Wilton Blvd & Edinburg Dr

7:00 S. DuPont & Schaffer(Dollar Tree/Wawa)
7:15 Moores Ln & Constitution Blvd

7:21 Bizzar & Moorehouse Dr

7:27 B St & Townsend St.

7:32 4th & Lombard St

7:37 12th St & Heald St

7:39 23rd St & Bowers St (Kingswood)
7:41 Arrive EastSide Charter-Claymont St
7:46 Arrive Teen Warehouse 1121 Thatcher

Bus 1/5
PM DROP-OFF

2:30 Dismissal EastSide

2:54 23rd St & Bowers St (Kingswood)
2:58 12th St & Heald St

3:04 4th St & Lombard St

3:09 B St & Townsend St

3:17 Bizzar & Moorehouse Dr

3:22 Moores Ln & Constitution Blvd
3:35 Wilton Blvd & Edinburg Dr

3:40 S. DuPont & Schaffer (Dollar Tree)
3:47 120 Troubadour Way(Derr's Mrkt)
3:55 1415 Pulaski Hwy (Learning Link)
4:02 Sparrow Run @ Solo Mart

4:09 Lucerne Dr & Vinings Way

4:17 Apple Chase Apts

Attention Families and Students:

Please arrive at the bus stop_10 minutes before the scheduled pick-up and
drop-off time. For the safety of your child, students in Kindergarten through
2nd grade will be sent back to school if there is not an older sibling or
authorized adult to pick them up at the bus stop. After 3 missed pick-ups bus
privileges may be lost.

Bus 2/6
AM PICK-UP

6:20 Kiamensi Rd & LloydSt
6:30 10th & Lincoln

6:33 2" & Greenhil

6:36 5" & Clayton

6:38 5" & Dupont

6:40 4th & Union

6:45 3rd & Broom

6:48 Broom & N. EIm

6:50 Bonwood St & Alban Pk
6:54 Maryland & 9"

6:56 Maryland & 5th

6:58 Maryland & Stroud

7:00 Maryland & S. Jackson
7:04 LACC

7:05 Hilltop

7:08 Read St & Jackson St
7:10 Linden St. & Jackson St
7:13 6th St & Monroe St
7:15 3rd St & Madison St
7:18 6th St & Jefferson St
7:20 10th St & Jefferson St
7:23 400 W. 9th St

7:28 Arrive Teen Warehouse 1121 Thacher
7:35 Arrive EastSide Charter-Claymont St

BLS

Bus 2/6
PM DROP-OFF

2:30 Dismissal EastSide- Bowers St
3:00 400 W. 9th St

3:03 6th St & Jefferson St
3:06 10th St & Jefferson St
3:10 6th St & Monroe St
3:13 3rd St & Madison St
3:20 LACC

3:22 Hilltop

3:25 10th & Lincoln

3:27 5" & Dupont

3:30 5" & Clayton

3:35 4th & Union

3:36 2™ & Greenhil

3:38 3rd & Broom

3:40 Read St & Jackson St
3:42 Linden St. & Jackson St
3:44 Broom St. & EIm St
3:47 Maryland & S. Jackson
3:49 Maryland & Stroud

3:51 Maryland & 5th

3:52 Maryland & 9"

3:58 Bonwood St & Alban Pk
4:15 Kiamensi Rd & Lloyd St

(over)
EASTSIDE

CHARTER SCHOOI

Where's my School Bus? Bus 1,2,3,5,6 Call First Student (302)998-2848 Bus 4 call ALS (302)654-4701



Bus 3
AM PICK-UP

6:25 Rysing Dr. & E Salisbury Dr

6:27 Rysing Dr & S. Pennewell Dr

6:37 Peachtree Dr & Cedartree Ln

6:40 Carpenter Station & Naamans Rd
6:44 Society Drive (DART stop near Wawa)
6:56 24th St & Broom St

7:00 28th St & Monroe St

7:02 30th St & Monroe St

7:07 34th St & Monroe St

7:09 34th St & Washington St

7:11 29th St & Washington St

7:15 25th St & Washington St

7:17 21st St & Washington St

7:19 24th St & Market St

7:21 LJ's Playpen

7:23 29th St & Market St (Lucy's Day)
7:25 36th St & Market St

7:27 Market Street PAL (38th&Market St)
7:30 Lea Blvd & Market St

7:35 Arrive EastSide Charter-Claymont St
7:42 Arrive The Warehouse

EastSide Charter 2021-2022 Bus Schedule

To sign up for the bus or make changes
Bus 3
PM DROP-OFF
2:30 Dismissal EastSide- Bowers St
2:55 Rysing Dr & S. Pennewell Dr
2:57 Rysing Dr. & E Salisbury Dr
3:02 Lea Blvd & Market St
3:05 Market Street PAL(38th&Market St)
3:08 36th St & Market St
3:10 29th St & Market St (Lucy's Day)
3:12 LJ's Playpen
3:16 24th St & Market St
3:19 Race St & Market St (Wilm Day)
3:21 28th & Monroe St
3:23 30th St & Monroe St
3:25 34th St & Monroe St
3:27 34th St & Washington St
3:30 29th St & Washington St
3:32 25th St & Washington St
3:34 21st St & Washington St
3:38 24th & Broom St
3:50 Peachtree Dr & Cedartree Dr
3:53 Society Drive (DART stop near Wawa)
3:55 Carpenter Station & Naamans Rd

ck Updated 9/15/2021

to your bus or bus stop, contact our main office.

Bus 4
AM PICK-UP

7:10 Vandever Ave & Locust St

7:12 Vandever Ave & Pine St

7:14 1600 Jessup St (Read to Learn)
7:17 Small Stepping Stones

7:19 10th St & Spruce St

7:21 10th St & Clifford Brown Walk
7:25 10th St & Walnut St (YMCA)
7:25 13th St and Walnut St

7:27 23rd St & Jessup

7:28 26th St & Pine St

7:29 26th St & Thatcher St

7:31 35th & Gov Printz Blvd

7:33 Arrive EastSide-Claymont Street
7:40 Arrive The Warehouse

Bus 4
PM DROP-OFF

2:30 Dismissal EastSide Charter -Bowers St
2:50 35th & Gov Printz Blvd (Spirit of Life)
2:52 26th St & Thatcher St

2:55 26th St & Pine St

2:57 23rd St & Jessup

2:59 Vandever Ave & Locust St

3:01 Vandever Ave & Pine St

3:04 1600 Jessup St (Read to Learn)
3:06 Small Stepping Stones

3:09 10th St & Spruce St

3:13 10th St & Clifford Brown Walk

3:18 10th & Walnut (YMCA)

3:22 13th St and Walnut St

Attention Families and Students:
Please arrive at the bus stop_10 minutes before the scheduled pick-up and drop-off

time. For the safety of your child, students in Kindergarten through 2nd grade will be
sent back to school if there is not an older sibling or authorized adult to pick them up at
the bus stop. After 3 missed pick-ups bus privileges may be lost.

EASTSIDE (Over)

CHARTER SCHOOI

Where's my School Bus? Bus 1,2,3,5,6 Call First Student (302)998-2848 Bus 4 call ALS (302)654-4701



